 - 1 - www.lumel.com.pl
 ND31PLUS
POWER NETWORK METER
WITH ETHERNET DAISY CHAIN
AND MQTT (IIoT), BACNET/IP
OR MODBUS TCP/IP PROTOCOLS
E
THE R NE

9_
en
ORDERING EXAMPLE, the code ND31PLUS  11M0 means:
ND31PLUS – meter ND31PLUS,
1 – input voltage 3 x 57.7/100 V, 3 x 230/400 V,
1 – supply 85..253 V a.c., 90..300 V d.c.
M – polish-english version,
0 – without additional quality requirements,
    –  standard version.
Meter ND31PLUS
X X X X XXXX2 relays, 1 analog output (0–20 mA), 2 Pt100 inputs, RS485,
dual-port Ethernet, internal file system memory.
Input voltage (phase/phase-to-phase) Un:
3 x 57.7/100 V, 3 x 230/400 V 1
3 x 110/190 V, 3 x 400/690 V 2
Supply
85..253 V a.c., 90..300 V d.c. 1
20..40 V a.c., 20..60 V d.c. 2
Language
Polish/English M